Specifikacija proizvoda
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Sifra proizvoda:

Naziv modela:
Ime artikla:

Standard:

Neto tezina:

Bruto tezina:

Strana u katalogu:
Pakovanje:

Dimenzija transportne kutije:
TeZina transportne kutije:
EAN kod:

Carinska tarifa:

58.081.90-38

SQUAD

SQIUAD, zenske plitke radne patike ob src,
bele

EN I1SO 20347:2012
0.85 kg

0.94333 kg

291

1

0.375 mx0.32 mx0.46 m
0.94333 kg
8605040045961
640411000000
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